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- ) ' Hendrick Children's Hospital
Abilene ( Melinda Blay ~ CMN Hospitals Coordinator 1900 Pine St (325) 670-6557  (325) 669-5613 mblay@hendrickhealth.org
Hendrick Health System B
Abilene TX 79601
*
CMN Hospitals Program Children's Miracle Network Hospitals
Amarillo Jodi Reid Director Harrington Cancer 500 S. Taylor Suite 603 Unit 223 (806) 331-6939  (806) 223-3159 jodireid@hcfamarillo.org
Center Foundation Amarillo TX 79101
CMN Hospitals Coordinator Children's Miracle Network Hospitals
Amarillo Molly Caviness Harrington Cancer Center 500 S. Taylor Suite 603 Unit 223 (806) 331-6938  (806) 290-2833 mollycaviness@hcfamarillo.org
Foundation Amarillo TX 79101
CMN Hospitals Coordinator Children's Medical Center Foundation
Austin Kip Holmes Dell Children's Medical Center 4900 Mueller Blvd Austin  (512) 324-0170  (512) 554-6864 kholmes@seton.org
of Central Texas TX 78723
CMN Hospitals Director CHRISTUS Health Southeast Texas
Beaumont Jade Rayburn  CHRISTUS Health Southeast 2830 Cader (409) 899-7598  (409) 658-4699 jade.rayburn@christushealth.org
Texas Beaumont TX 77702
CMN Hospitals Director Driscoll Children's Hospital
Corpus Christi Richard Harris : D \ . PO Box 6530 (361) 694-6403  (361) 739-4184 richard.harris@dchstx.org
Driscoll Children's Hospital L
Corpus Christi TX 78466
Sponsor Relations Office of Development
Dallas Angela Bynum Representative Children's 2777 Stemmons Fwy. Ste. 700 (214) 456-8387  (469) 767-1764 angela.bynum@childrens.com

Medical Center Dallas

Dallas TX 75207
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s CMN Hospitals Representative University Medical Center Foundation (915) 521-7229
El Paso - . Alexa Velazquez University Medical Center 1400 Hardaway Ste. 200 (915) 525-1151 AVelazquez@umcelpaso.org
= . ext. 3088
- Foundation El Paso TX 79903
Annual Giving Manager Cook Children's Health Foundation
Fort Worth Natalie Houghton Cook Chi?dren‘s 9 801 7th Ave. (682) 885-2593  (817) 885-2593 natalie.houghton@cookchildrens.org
Fort Worth TX 76104
Annual Giving Manager Cook Children's Health Foundation
Fort Worth Karol Johnson Cook Chiglldren‘s 9 801 7th Ave. (682) 885-2596  (817) 233-1262 karol.johnson@cookchildrens.org
Fort Worth TX 76104
Annual Giving Manager Cook Children's Health Foundation
Fort Worth Haylie Hall Cook Chiglldren‘s 9 801 7th Ave. (682) 885-7227  (817) 688-3021 haylie.hall@cookchildrens.or
Fort Worth TX 76104
CMN Hospitals Manager Texas Children's Hospital
Houston Jennifer Smart P \ 9 1919 S. Braeswood Blvd. Ste.5214 (832) 824-2120  (713) 249-8059 jlsmart@texaschildrens.or
Texas Children's Hospital
Houston TX 77030
Senior Associate Director Texas Children's Hospital
Houston Camille Landry . \ . 1919 S. Braeswood Blvd. Ste.5214 (832) 824-6920  (713) 855-1928 Iclandry@texaschildrens.or!
Texas Children's Hospital
Houston TX 77030
CMN Hospitals Director University Medical Center Children's Hospital
Lubbock Kathy Reasoner University Medical Center PO Box 5980 (806) 775-8289  (806) 241-0274 kathy.reasoner@umchealthsystem.com
Children's Hospital Lubbock TX 79408
CMN Hospitals Director University Medical Center Children's Hospital
Lubbock Allison Hays University Medical Center PO Box 5980 (806) 775-8287  (806) 787-9258 Allison.Hays@umchealthsystem.com
Children's Hospital Lubbock TX 79408
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) ' Medical Center Hospital
Odessa Keri Burroughs Cm’: di%?%frﬁe(r:%oorglri?atlor 500 W. 4th St. (432) 640-1247 TBA Kburroughs@echd.org
P Odessa TX 79761
Foundation Manager Medical Center Hospital
Odessa Casey Muse Medical Center Hosg ital 500 W. 4th St. (432) 640-1269  (512) 789-0746 cmuse@echd.org
P Odessa TX 79761
Director of Marketin Shannon Medical Center
San Angelo Lyndy Stone A 9 120 E. Harris (325) 481-6160  (325) 657-5768 lyndystone@shannonhealth.org
Shannon Medical Center
San Angelo TX 76903
CMN Hosnitals Manager Shannon Medical Center
San Angelo Hope Barron pitai 9 120 E. Harris (325) 481-6162  (325) 212-1968 hopebarron@shannonhealth.org
Shannon Medical Center
San Angelo TX 76903
CMN Hospitals Director Children's Hospitals of San Antonio
San Antonio Gracie Martinez Children's Hospitals of San 100 Northeast Loop 410, Ste. 706 (210) 704-2734  (210) 857-6442 gracie.martinez@christushealth.org
Antonio San Antonio TX 78216
Foundation Specialist Children's Hospitals of San Antonio
San Antonio Carmelita Cedillo  Children's Hospitals of San 100 Northeast Loop 410, Ste. 706 (210) 704-2633  (210) 326-2322 carmelita.cedillo@christushealth.org
Antonio San Antonio TX 78216
Foundation Specialist Children's Hospitals of San Antonio
San Antonio Jason Meza Children's Hospitals of San 100 Northeast Loop 410, Ste. 706 (210) 704-2656  (210) 551-5559 jason.meza@christushealth.org
Antonio San Antonio TX 78216
CMN Hospitals Director Trinity Mother Frances Foundation
Tyler @ Robin Rowan Trinity Mother Frances 611 S. Fleishel St. (903) 531-5437  (903) 570-0739 robin.rowan@tmfhc.org

Foundation

Tyler TX 75701
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Waco/ CMN Hospitals Program McLane Children's Hospital
Temple/ Jennifer Williams  Director McLane Children's 2401 S. 31st St. (254) 724-4218  (254) 421-2737 jlwilliams@sw.org
Bryan Hospital Temple TX 76508
CMN Hospitals Specialist United Regional Health Care System
Wichita Falls Amber Gee United Regional Health Care 1600 11th St. (940) 764-8429  (940) 257-4003 agee@unitedregional.org
System Wichita Falls TX 76301
Regional Director Children's Miracle Network Hospitals
Texas Region Kellie Tiner Children's Miracle Network 2301 Old Waco Rd. (254) 780-9333  (254) 931-8920 ktiner@cmnhospitals.or

CMN Hospitals

Stefani D'Angelo

Hospitals

Miracle Corps Ambassador
Children's Miracle Network
Hospitals

Temple TX 76502

Children's Miracle Network Hospitals
5990 Arapaho Rd Apt 19B
Dallas TX 75248

(678) 276-5939

(678) 276-5939

sdangelo@cmnhospitals.org
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